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Catalog/Model
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Part#
038218

029839
038217
038228
033121
038227
038223
038224
038226
038225
038219
038220
038222

WARING
COMMERCIAL

314 Ella T. Grasso Ave.
Torrington, CT 06790
Tele. 1-800-269-6640

Fax 860-496-9017
www.waringcommercialproducts.com

Description
Screw / phﬂlips (3 required)

Hole Plug (2 required)

Screw / tamper proof (3 required)
Hole Plug (4 required)

Badge

Cord

Button Assembly

Trigger Assembly

Baffle

Motor Assembly

Screw (4 required 2 on each side)
Spring Washer (4 required 2 on each side)

Coupling



